
LOT 5 10TH FAIRWAY VILLAS S/D.
674-520, 679-286, DC 805-2420,
WD 1157-1504, WD 1345-2744,

WATTS RANDALL BURTON
160 SW WREN CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

01-4S-16-02678-105

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

1416.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

08/21/2023 JB 0.18 15,750 0 0 15,750

STANDARD
2

134,989
3,500
15,750

154,239
55,404
98,835

HX HB 50,722
48,113

154,239
0

154,239

1345/2744 9/25/2017 WD U I 30 98,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JASON R WATTS

RANDALL BURTON WATT

1157/1504 8/25/2008 WD Q I 100,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VERNON E LAWRENCE

JASON R WATTS
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2018HX Base Yr

160 SW WREN CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,667 111.2300 124.58 207,675 1984 1984 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1200

BAS 18 100 18 1,457

BAS 1,182 100 1,182 95,715

FGR 294 55 162 13,118

FOP 24 30 7 567

FOP 72 30 22 1,782

FOP 80 30 24 1,944

FST 54 55 30 2,429

PTO 72 5 4 324

UEP 198 60 119 9,636

UST 220 45 99 8,016

2,214 1,667 134,989

FGR= W21 FST= W9 S6 E9 N6$ S6 FOP= W9 S8 E9 N8$ S8 BAS= W9
S20 UEP= W11 S18 E11N18$ S20 E12 FOP= S4 E6 N4 W6$ BAS= E6 N3
W6 S3$ N3 E6 S3 E12 N14 PTO= E6 N12 W6 S12$ N26 W21$ E21 N14$
FOP= N10 W8 UST= W22 S10 E22 N10$ S10 E8$.
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6
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8
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6
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 12 19 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 20 20 400.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,000

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

3,500

1 0140 C SFR GOLF 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.70 22,500.00 15,750.00 15,750


